


Isaac Harvey


Isaac Harvey was born with a 
disability called limb pelvic hypoplasia 
and scoliosis - this means he has no 
arms and short legs.


Isaac uses a wheelchair to get around 
independently in his day to day life. 


Isaac likes to be creative and do 
things that encourage other people to 
also be creative. 


He went to a mainstream school 
where he was supported by learning 
assistants and learnt how to edit 
videos. 




Isaac has:


• made videos for YouTube 


• made videos for people who have 
paid for them


• led Wheels and Wheelchairs - this 
is a group where people on roller 
skates push people in wheelchairs.


Website: 
www.wheelsandwheelchairs.co.uk/


Twitter:

www.twitter.com/imisaacharvey


Facebook:

www.facebook.com/iamisaacharvey


Instagram:

www.instagram.com/iamisaacharvey 


LinkedIn: www.linkedin.com/in/isaac-
harvey-136b04205/


YouTube: www.youtube.com/channel/
UCrcJVwZQPo8AtoilY1CX8_A
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